www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
EH-7105G Residential Terminal
Introduction
The EH-7105G residential terminal is Advantech’s standard product that comes with a Microsoft Windows CE .NET embedded software kernel installed. The compact mechanical
structure offers a smart, modern design that matches the entire Advantech residential terminal product family.
The EH-7105G is equipped with a Via C3 400 CPU, touchscreen, CCD camera & handset.  The unit plays a key role as part of a home/building security & automation solution. The
unit connects service/emergency calls and sensor signals of an apartment unit, through a LAN connection, to a central administration center. The handset of the eHome Terminal can

Dimensions Unit: mm
EH-7105G
Ordering Information
 EH-7105G 10.4” Home terminal with 256M CF card, CCD camera,
handset and supports Win CE. Net 4.2 English version
 EH-7105G-TC EH-7105G with Traditional Chinese
 EH-7105G-SC EH-7105G with Simple Chinese
 EH-7105G-JP EH-7105G with Japanese Version
 EH-7105G-XP EH-7105G with XP embedded
 EH-7105G-LN EH-7105G with LonWorks
 EH-7105G-1G EH-7105G with Via C3 1G CPU
Packing List
 Mounting Rack
 CD Utility
 AC/DC Power Adapter